Grade 3

Book Fair

October 15-19
Center School Gym

Monday~October 15

9:10-9:35

9:35-10:00
_ 10:00-10:25
10:25-10:50
. 12:05-12:30
+12:30-12:55

Grade 4

Mrs. Flaherty
Mr. Lovell
Mrs. LaFond
Ms. Folsom
Ms. Donahue

Mrs. Simonelli/Ms. Picardi

Tuesday~October 16

| 8:45-9:10
'\ 9:10-9:35
| 9:35-10:00
" 10:00-10:25

| 10:25-10:55

! 5:30-7:30

i Kindergarten

Mrs. Polansky
Mrs. Walsh
Mrs. Tavares
Mrs. Gordon
Mrs. Capraro

Book Fair open to all grades/families

Wednesday~October 17

| 8:45-9:15
[ 9:15-9:45
9:45-10:15
- 10:15-10:45
. 10:50-11:20

| 6Grade 1

Mrs. Kinasewich
Mrs. Richardson
Ms. Epstein
Mrs. Bartolotti
Mrs. Brown

Thursday~October 18

[ 8:45-9:15

9:15-9:45

9451015

| 10:15-10:45
[ 11:25-11:55

Grade 2

Mrs. Petrucelli
Mrs. McKenna
Mrs. Pollock
Ms. Trifone
Mrs. Johnson

Friday~October 19

. 8:45-9:15

9:15-9:45

. 10:15-10:45

- 10:45-11:15
. 11:15-11:45
11:45-12:15

Mrs. DiBara
Mrs. Ennis
Mrs. Kearns
Mrs. Joy
Mrs. Nicoll
Mrs. Barlit




